DAX

\J

DIAGRAM

NUNEER | DAXx sku
1 0685
2
3 0682
4 0870
5 0175
6
7 0172
8 0691
9 0170B
10
1 0018
12 0013
13 0017
14 0545
15
16
17 0688
18 0681
19

20
21 0689
22 0692
23 0690
24 0871
25 0684
26
27

| TITLE
DESCRIPTION

Square tube
M5 * 8 Hexagon set screws
Seven-word twist
M4 machine wire
Plastic ring
O plastic 21.3*16 * 2.65
Plastic ring
Spool Drive Gear
M34 dental tube
Phillips head stainless steel machine wire M5x16
Large nut M34
Stainless steel flat pad pieces
Cottage base flat glue
Bottom fixed plastic seat
O gum55.3* 48.3* 4
M5x8 crosshead head wire
Square base
The seven-square faucet body
KEROX-FT35 (O-ring spacer)
M5x5 with six tightening screws
Seven-character square faucet head
Plastic ring
Gland
Plastic gasket
24 square Tsui
Newpa 24 mesh mouth
Flat rubber 21*15*2

For parts or sale requirements
p|eose contact our customer service depqr’rmen’r:

©

www.daxib.com

PART LIST

1888 685 8236




